
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

72 
12 
61 
56 
17 
37 

185 
28 
78 
23 

194 
87 
80 
69 
13 

3 
115 

43 
96 
31 
33 

Name 

MANSUINO Roberto 
FOINI Valter 
MAGGIO Luca Siffert 
SOLA Nicholas 
PASSUELLO Beniamino 
CORTESI Francesco 
ROSSANO Nicola 
BAGGIO Paolo 
LIBARDI Luca 
ZANABONI Andrea 
POZZANI Eros 
LA ROCCA Eliseo 
COLOMBO Riccardo 
MAZZARI Raffaele 
BONAZZI Riccardo 
LEVER Filippo 
CHIERICI Cristian 
BOSCOLO Ivan 
RAIMO Cristian 
GATTA Virginio 
PAGLIA Lorenzo 

Class Overall BestTm 

1:11.379 
1:11.643 
1:11.995 
1:11.999 
1:12.350 
1:13.482 
1:13.621 
1:13.651 
1:13.857 
1:13.982 
1:14.001 
1:14.505 
1:15.359 
1:15.888 
1:16.275 
1:16.641 
1:17.826 
1:18.740 
1:19.164 
1:20.084 
1:22.657 

Diff 

0.264 
0.616 
0.620 
0.971 
2.103 
2.242 
2.272 
2.478 
2.603 
2.622 
3.126 
3.980 
4.509 
4.896 
5.262 
6.447 
7.361 
7.785 
8.705 

11.278 

Gap 

0.264 
0.352 
0.004 
0.351 
1.132 
0.139 
0.030 
0.206 
0.125 
0.019 
0.504 
0.854 
0.529 
0.387 
0.366 
1.185 
0.914 
0.424 
0.920 
2.573 

In Session 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
RBF CUP 

Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


